
Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov> 
Date: 10/23/2014 11:38:44 AM

Subject: RE: Rental Assistance Productivity

From: Bailey, Jalawnda <jbailey@aging.sc.gov>
To: Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>
CC: Wolf, Anne <awolf@aging.sc.gov>

Grant, Pamela <grantp@aging.sc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

Sorry..didn't mean to send that setting it up for today!!

From: Bailey, Jalawnda
Sent: Thursday, October 23, 2014 11:38 AM
To: Ellison, Ruchelle
Cc: Wolf, Anne; Grant, Pamela; Kester, Tony; Roberts, John
Subject: Rental Assistance Productivity

Worked:

Contacted:
Alecia Sligh -  Called to check status, returned call 
Lula Miller -  Working with landlord to process 
Jessie Ashford -  Working on W-9 with landlord 
Betty Aiken -  Working with landlord

Entered on Spreadsheet: 
Claire Goodman

Placed on Transmittal:
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